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Met onder meer:
• Guus Meeuwis 
• Glennis Grace 
• Armin van Buuren 
• Di-rect 
• Afrojack

NIEUW!

	 	1

	 2

	 3

	 4

	 5

	 6

	 7

	 8

	 9

	 	10

	 	11

	 	12

	 	13

	 	14

	 	15

--

3

4

5

6

7

17

24

10

11

12

13

14

15

--

21

18

19

--

22

23

25

26

27

28

29

30

--

--

--

	 	16

	 	17

	 	18

	 	19

	 20

		 21

	 22

	 23

	 24

	 25

	 26

	 27

	 28

	 29

	 30

Deze
week

Vorige
week

Aantal
weken

Titel 
Artiest

Titel 
Artiest

Deze
week

Vorige
week

1

5

9

14

8

5

2

2

8

7

2

4

5

5

1

Aantal
weken

3

5

5

1

4

4

3

3

3

2

2

2

1

1

1

AlArmschijf
pAyphone
maroon	5	feat.	wiz	khalifa

pAyphone
maroon	5	feat.	wiz	khalifa	 universal	music

boyfriend
justin	bieber	 universal	music

one	thing
one	direction	 sony	music

under	the	stArs
morning	parade	 emi	music

stArships
nicki	minaj	 universal	music

bij	hoog	en	lAAg
3js	 artist	&	company

where	hAve	you	been
rihanna	 universal	music

hold	on
alabama	shakes	 rough	trade

live	my	life
far	*	east	movement	ft.	justin	bieber	 universal	music

toulouse
nicky	romero	 spinnin’	records

i	cAn	only	imAgine
david	guetta	feat.	chris	brown	&	lil	wayne	 emi	music

wAtAAh
alvaro	&	the	partysquad	 spinnin’	records

too	much	in	love
chris	willis	 spinnin’	records

liverpool	rAin
racoon	 play	it	again	sam

kom	mAAr	op
jeroen	van	der	boom	 emi	music

we	own	the	night
tiësto	&	wolfgang	gartner	feat	luciana	 musical	freedom

AnnA	sun
walk	the	moon	 sony	music

down	the	roAd
c2c	 redline	music

lAter	Als	ik	groter	ben
bløf	 emi	music

kick	out	the	epic	motherf**ker
dada	life	 universal	music

tengo	tu	love
sie7e	 warner	music

rockstAr
dappy	ft.	brian	may	 universal	music

elephAnt
alexandra	burke	feat.	erick	morillo	 n.e.w.s.

Anywhere	in	the	world
mark	ronson	&	katy	b	 sony	music

dAnce	AgAin
jlo	feat.	pitbull	 sony	music

the	night	out
martin	solveig	 spinnin’	records

the	wAve
miike	snow	 sony	music

weightless
nikita	 8ball	music

no	one’s	fool
falco	luneau	 redline	music

burn	it	down
linkin	park	 warner	music
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